
DAY DATE THEME DAY DATE THEME
Monday 10-Jun CAMP KICKOFF Monday 22-Jul CHEMISTRY CAFÉ'
Tuesday 11-Jun POTION PRODUCTIONS Tuesday 23-Jul COOL 2B KIND
Wednesday 12-Jun ANIMAL KINGDOM Wednesday 24-Jul SPORTS OF ALL SORTS
Thursday 13-Jun TIMBAVATI WILDLIFE PARK Thursday 25-Jul SKY ZONE
Friday 14-Jun HONEY, I SHRUNK THE CAMPERS Friday 26-Jul MIND MAZE

Monday 17-Jun SOAK UP THE SUN Monday 29-Jul IT'S "PINTERESTING"
Tuesday 18-Jun SOAK UP THE SUN Tuesday 30-Jul TIME TRAVELERS
Wednesday 19-Jun SOAK UP THE SUN Wednesday 31-Jul DCC SHIPWRECKED
Thursday 20-Jun FORT AQUATIC CENTER Thursday 1-Aug COLUMBUS AQUATIC CENTER
Friday 21-Jun SOAK UP THE SUN Friday 2-Aug WET & WILD

Monday 24-Jun FEELING FROSTY Monday 5-Aug MOVE IT MONDAY
Tuesday 25-Jun FEELING FROSTY Tuesday 6-Aug EDIBLE ENDGINEERING
Wednesday 26-Jun FEELING FROSTY Wednesday 7-Aug LET THE GAMES BEGIN
Thursday 27-Jun SUN PRAIRIE ICE ARENA Thursday 8-Aug LAKE RIPLEY BEACH
Friday 28-Jun FEELING FROSTY Friday 9-Aug LEAGUE OF EXTRAORDINARY CAMPERS

Monday 1-Jul RED, WHITE & BOOM! Monday 12-Aug DREAM TEAM
Tuesday 2-Jul RED, WHITE & BOOM! Tuesday 13-Aug MYSTERY DAY
Wednesday 3-Jul RED, WHITE & BOOM! Wednesday 14-Aug LABracadabra
Thursday 4-Jul NO CAMP Thursday 15-Aug KNUCKLEHEADS
Friday 5-Jul NO CAMP Friday 16-Aug ICE CREAM CREATIONS

Monday 8-Jul MOVIE MAYHEM Monday 19-Aug BACKYARD BASH
Tuesday 9-Jul MOVIE MAYHEM Tuesday 20-Aug ATTITUDE OF GRATITUDE
Wednesday 10-Jul MOVIE MAYHEM Wednesday 21-Aug SHOW US YOUR CAMP SPIRIT
Thursday 11-Jul PALACE CINEMA Thursday 22-Aug CHULA VISTA WATER PARK
Friday 12-Jul MOVIE MAYHEM Friday 23-Aug SALUTE TO SUMMER

Monday 15-Jul ANIMATION DOMINATION
Tuesday 16-Jul ANIMATION DOMINATION
Wednesday 17-Jul ANIMATION DOMINATION
Thursday 18-Jul DANE COUNTY FAIR
Friday 19-Jul ANIMATION DOMINATION

2019 DCC SUMMER CAMP THEMES AND FIELD TRIPS

*Field Trip
**All field trips, themes & activities are subject to change!


